Judging Broccoli Plants

Barb is getting ready to plant broccoli in her
garden. She is looking at plants at the local
nursery. Help her to select the best set of
plants for her garden.

Think about:

Leaves are green in color
Foliage is thick

Plants have a sturdy stem
Plants are short and stocky

Rank the plants from best to worst. Circle the
number order on your judging card.
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1243
1324
1342
1423
1432
2134
2143
2314
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3124
3142
3214
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3412
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